

NS Director/PDMR Shareholding



## DIRECTOR/PDMR SHAREHOLDING

SUPPLY@ME CAPITAL PLC Released 07:00:07 07 July 2023

RNS Number : 2544F Supply @ME Capital PLC 07 July 2023

7 July 2023



Supply@ME Capital plc

(the "Company" or "SYME")

## Notification of Transactions of Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities

The Company was notified on 6 July 2023 of three separate transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities of SYME, namely:

- Albert Ganyushin acquired a total of 5,000,000 ordinary shares of nominal value £0.00002 each in the capital of the Company ("**Ordinary Shares**") at a price of £0.00114 each;
- Alexandra Galligan acquired a total of 2,493,333 Ordinary Shares at a price of £0.001155 each; and
- Amy Benning acquired a total of 3,000,000 Ordinary Shares at a price of £0.001138 each,

details of which are set out below and disclosed in in accordance with the requirements of Article 19 of Regulation 2014/596/EU, which is part of the domestic law of the United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland pursuant to the Market Abuse (Amendment) (EU Exit) Regulations (*SI 2019/310*).

1	Person Discharging Managerial Responsibilities		
a)	Name	Albert Ganyushin	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Independent Chairperson and Non-Executive Director	
b)	Initial notification/Amendment Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Supply@ME Capital plc	
b)	LEI	213800ZY2C2TI2C5WQ61	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of nominal value £0.00002 each in the capital of Supply@ME Capital plc	
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BFMDJC60	

b)	Nature of transaction:	Share Acquisition	n	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) £0.00114	Volume(s) 5,000,000	
	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	5,000,000 £0.00114		
d)	Date of the transaction	6 July 2023	6 July 2023	
e)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Ex	London Stock Exchange, XLON	

1	Person Discharging Managerial Responsibilities				
a)	Name	Alexandra Galligan			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Independent Non-Executive Director			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Supply@ME Capital plc			
b)	LEI	213800ZY2C2TI2C5WQ61			
4		repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type ch place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of nominal value £0.00002 each in the capital of Supply@ME Capital plc			
	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BFMDJC60			
b)	Nature of transaction:	Share Acquisition			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		£0.001155	2,493,333		
	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume	2,493,333 £0.001155			
	- Price				
d)	Date of the transaction	6 July 2023			
e)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange, XLON			

1	Person Discharging Managerial Responsibilities				
a)	Name	Amy Benning			
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor				
a)	Name	Supply@ME Capital plc			
b)	LEI	213800ZY2C2TI2C5WQ61			
4		ls of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type nsaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Ordinary shares of nominal value £0.00002 each in the capital of Supply@ME Capital plc			
,	Identification code	ISIN: GB00BFMDJC60			
b)	Nature of transaction:	Share Acquisition			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		£0.001138	3,000,000		
	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume	3,000,000			
	- Price	£0.001138			
d)	Date of the transaction	6 July 2023			
e)	Place of the transaction	London Stock Exchange, XLON			

**Contact information** 

MHP Group, <u>SupplyME@mhpgroup.com</u>

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact <u>rns@lseg.com</u> or visit <u>www.rns.com</u>.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our <u>Privacy Policy</u>.

END

DSHFLFEEDDIRIIV

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. <u>Terms and conditions</u>, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

© 2023 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved.